Projection screen in
landscape format

PORTABLE PROJECTION SCREENS
TRIPODS B CINEMOBIL B ULTRA-PORTABLES B PORTABLES W LANDSCAPE FORMAT H ALUMINUM FRAME

A high-quality fabric with a wide viewing angle is
used for this handy projection screen simply
hung to a hook. When rolled up, the landscape
projection screen can be stored at a small space.
When rolled out, it can be hung everywhere. The-
se are the advantages which will be decisive
wherever cost-effective and flexible projections
are required. With a total width of four metres,
the projection surface of the screen is 12 m?.

Screen suspension bracket Weigh-down rod

Product details:

- Projection screen in UltraLux, matte white,
1.2 gain.

- Easy-to-care screen for everyday use for fast
and mobile applications.



Landscape format - Technical data (all dimensions in cm)

Ref. no.
40191
40211
40221
40261
40251
40271
40281
40231
40241
40291

Type

Landscape format 155x155
Landscape format 180x180
Landscape format 200x200
Landscape format 240x180
Landscape format 250x190
Landscape format 260x195
Landscape format 280x210
Landscape format 300x240
Landscape format 350x262
Landscape format 400x300

Fabric

UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux
UltraLux

Format
1:1
1:1
1:1
4:3
4:3
4:3
4:3
54
4:3
4:3

A
155
180
200
240
250
260
280
300
350
400

B
155
180
200
180
190
195
210
240
262
300
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Weight
3 kg
4 kg
5kg
7kg
8 kg
8 kg
9 kg

10 kg
12kg
T4 kg




